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Position

Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Department

Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly

Total Wages
$23,970
$15,508
$13,054
$9,735
$7,802
$6,729
$6,491
$6,325
$5,723
$5,714
$5,452
$5,345
$5,144
$5,132
$4,954
$4,271
$3,834
$3,425
$3,226
$3,216
$3,211
$3,190
$3,090
$3,001
$2,876
$2,830
$2,355
$2,334
$2,306
$2,265
$2,247



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly

Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly

$2,201
$2,037
$2,002
$1,959
$1,895
$1,871
$1,826
$1,747
$1,705
$1,494
$1,401
$1,165
$1,105
$980
$963
$732
$681
$614
$386
$336
$335
$307
$235
$230
$228
$223
$209
$206
$198
$193
$173
$131



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly

Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly

$123
$123
$49
$39
$37
$26



