	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$23,970
2.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$15,508
3.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$13,054
4.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$9,735
5.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$7,802
6.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$6,729
7.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$6,491
8.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$6,325
9.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$5,723
10.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$5,714
11.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$5,452
12.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$5,345
13.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$5,144
14.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$5,132
15.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$4,954
16.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$4,271
17.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$3,834
18.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$3,425
19.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$3,226
20.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$3,216
21.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$3,211
22.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$3,190
23.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$3,090
24.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$3,001
25.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$2,876
26.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$2,830
27.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$2,355
28.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$2,334
29.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$2,306
30.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$2,265
31.	Classified Hourly		Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$2,247

32.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$2,201
33.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$2,037
34.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$2,002
35.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$1,959
36.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$1,895
37.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$1,871
38.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$1,826
39.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$1,747
40.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$1,705
41.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$1,494
42.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$1,401
43.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$1,165
44.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$1,105
45.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$980
46.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$963
47.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$732
48.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$681
49.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$614
50.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$386
51.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$336
52.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$335
53.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$307
54.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$235
55.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$230
56.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$228
57.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$223
58.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$209
59.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$206
60.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$198
61.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$193
62.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$173
63.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$131

64.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$123
65.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$123
66.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$49
67.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$39
68.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$37
69.	Classified Hourly	Adelanto Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$26